
Students List of Raman House 

House Roll No. Name of Student Gender Program Branch Sem. Official Email 

Raman 22011006 Sayyed Haider Hussain M B.Tech. CSE 3rd sayyed.hussain@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22011008 Nitin Paulus Tirkey M B.Tech. CSE 3rd nitin.tirkey@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22011013 Ankita Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 3rd ankita.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22010002 Sandeep Mahto M B.Tech. CE 3rd sandeep.mahto22ce@rtcit.ac.in  

Raman 22011019 Vishal Kumar Pandey M B.Tech. CSE 3rd vishal.pandey22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22011025 Abhishek Kumar Singh M B.Tech. CSE 3rd abhishek.kumar22cse@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22010004 Sushant Pandey M B.Tech. CE 3rd sushant.pandey@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22011031 Avinash Mehra M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Raman 22011034 Harsh Ranjan M B.Tech. CSE 3rd harsh.ranjan@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22010009 Sanjeet Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd sanjeet.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22014003 Badal Oraon M B.Tech. EEE 3rd badal.oraon@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22011043 Akshay Singh M B.Tech. CSE 3rd akshay.singh22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22014004 Karan Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd karan.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22011051 Sonali Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 3rd sonali.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22015005 Avinash Kumar Rana M B.Tech. ME 3rd avinash.rana@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22013002 Md. Dilshad M B.Tech. ECE 3rd md.dilshad@rtcit.ac.in  

Raman 23030005 Sahil Akhtar M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Raman 23030011 Suraj Kr. Mehta M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Raman 23030017 Vipul Kumar M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Raman 23030023 Rimil Chandra Herenz M B.Tech. CE 3rd   

Raman 23031003 Shashi Kumar Mandal M B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Raman 23031009 Shaniya Perween F B.Tech. CSE 3rd   

Raman 23034002 Rakesh Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Raman 23034008 Sanjeet Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Raman 23034014 Sandeep Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Raman 23034020 Rohit Kumar Singh M B.Tech. EEE 3rd   

Raman 23035003 Arup Bauri M B.Tech. ME 3rd   

Raman 23035009 Ajay Pratap Singh M B.Tech. ME 3rd   

Raman 23130003 Vikas  Bara M Diploma CE 3rd   

Raman 23134004 Mukesh Kumar M Diploma EEE 3rd   

Raman 22115001 Rajesh Mahato M Diploma ME 3rd rajesh.mahato@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22110002 Anshika Dubey M Diploma CE 3rd anshika.dubey@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22115003 Amit Kumar M Diploma ME 3rd amit.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22114010 Piyush Ghosh M Diploma EEE 3rd piyush.ghosh@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22114014 Pratik Saw M Diploma EEE 3rd pratik.saw@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22115005 Shivam Kumar M Diploma ME 3rd shivam.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22114020 Riya Kumari F Diploma EEE 3rd riya.kumari22@rtcit.ac.in 
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Raman 22115007 Tushar Kumar Sahu M Diploma ME 3rd tushar.sahu@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22114023 Priyanshu Kumar Sinha M Diploma EEE 3rd priyanshu.sinha@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22115012 Roshan Soren M Diploma ME 3rd roshan.soren@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman #N/A Soni Kumari F Diploma EEE 3rd   

Raman 22114027 Vivek Vikash Bara M Diploma EEE 3rd vivek.bara@rtcit.ac.in  

Raman 22134003 Anisha Kumari F Diploma EEE 5th anisha.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22130003 Sakaldev Rana M Diploma CE 5th sakaldev.rana@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22034003 Jayesh Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 5th jayesh.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22035005 Abhishek Kumar M B.Tech. ME 5th abhishek.kumar22me@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22030009 Harshit Raj M B.Tech. CE 5th harshit.raj22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22030011 Raju Oraon M B.Tech. CE 5th raju.oraon@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22034010 Manoj Kumar Sharma M B.Tech. EEE 5th manoj.sharma@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22030014 Ashad Eqbal M B.Tech. CE 5th ashad.eqbal@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22030015 Subham Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th subham.kumar22@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22030019 Navneet Kumar Dubey M B.Tech. CE 5th navneet.dubey@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22030021 Bulbul Rani F B.Tech. CE 5th bulbul.rani@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22031003 Nandani Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th nandani.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22031004 Ankita Kumari Mishra M B.Tech. CSE 5th ankita.mishra@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman #N/A Siddartha Bhardwaj M B.Tech. EEE 5th siddarth.bhardwaj@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22030006 Akash Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th akash.kumar22ce@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22033001 Arman Alam M B.Tech. ECE 5th arman.alam@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22034014 Pranav Kumar Mishra M B.Tech. EEE 5th pranav.mishra@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 22033007 Md. Faisal Khan M B.Tech. ECE 5th faisal.khan@rtcit.ac.in  

Raman 22030033 Gazia Rahman M B.Tech. CE 5th Gazia.rahman@rtcit.ac.in  

Raman 22033010 Vijay Mahali M B.Tech. ECE 5th Vijay.mahali@rtcit.ac.in  

Raman 21011016 Pinki Kumari F B.Tech. CSE 5th pinki.kumari@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21010011 Md. Shakil M B.Tech. CE 5th md.shakil@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21010007 Vishal Kumar M B.Tech. CE 5th vishal.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21011022 Kaif Anwar M B.Tech. CSE 5th kaif.anwar@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21011013 Om Jee Ray M B.Tech. CSE 5th om.ray@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21011021 Raja Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th raja.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21011015 Sanjeev Raj M B.Tech. CSE 5th sanjeev.raj@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21011003 Ujjwal Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 5th ujjwal.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21011036 Yawar Hussain M B.Tech. CSE 5th yawar.hussain@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21015002 Vikash Kumar M B.Tech. ME 5th Vikash.Kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21114002 Alankrita Yadav F Diploma EEE 5th alankrita.yadav@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21033002 Amit Kumar M Diploma CE 5th Amit.Kumar021@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 

21110009 Deepak Kumar 
Chaudhary 

M 

Diploma 

CE 5th 

deepak.chaudhary@rtcit.ac.in 
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Raman 

21110006 Mukund Murari 
Prajapat 

M 

Diploma 

CE 5th 

mukund.prajapat@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21110008 Sanjeet Kumar M Diploma CE 5th sanjeet.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21110014 Vicky Kumar M Diploma CE 5th vicky.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21114014 Lakhan Kumar M Diploma EEE 5th lakhan.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21114016 Ritesh Kumar Mahto M Diploma EEE 5th ritesh.mahto@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21114004 Sujit Prasad M Diploma EEE 5th sujit.prasad@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21115014 Deepak Bharti M Diploma ME 5th deepak.bharti@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21115002 Md Abuzar Khan M Diploma ME 5th md.khan21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21115001 Nayab Akhtar M Diploma ME 5th nayab.akhtar@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21034014 Suraj Kumar M Diploma ME 5th suraj.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21030007 Amisha Rani F B.Tech. CE 7th amisha.rani@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21031002 Anchal Priya F B.Tech. CSE 7th anchal.priya@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21030023 Aman Anand M B.Tech. CE 7th aman.anand21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21030010 Ayush Kumar Yadav M B.Tech. CE 7th ayush.yadav@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21030020 Manoj Rana M B.Tech. CE 7th manoj.rana21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21030011 Prasun Raj Ranjan M B.Tech. CE 7th prasun.ranjan@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21030006 Rahul Roshan M B.Tech. CE 7th rahul.roshan21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21030008 Ranjeet Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th ranjeet.kumar21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21030027 Shoaib Akhtar M B.Tech. CE 7th shoaib.akhtar@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21030016 Vivek Kumar M B.Tech. CE 7th vivek.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 20011001 Aditya Mahato M B.Tech. CSE 7th aditya.mahato@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 20011007 Harshit Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 7th harshit.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 20011015 Ramesh Kumar M B.Tech. CSE 7th ramesh.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 20011020 Satish Pradhan M B.Tech. CSE 7th satish.pradhan@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 20011027 Taj Hasan M B.Tech. CSE 7th taj.hasan@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21034007 Aman Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 7th aman.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 20014004 Nikhil Kumar Dubey M B.Tech. EEE 7th nikhil.dubey@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21034002 Rishav Raj M B.Tech. EEE 7th rishav.raj@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21034014 Suraj Kumar M B.Tech. EEE 7th suraj.kumar2021@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21035011 Afsar Alam M B.Tech. ME 7th Afsar.Alam21@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 20015003 Pritam Kumar M B.Tech. ME 7th pritam.kumar@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 21035008 Somya Anand M B.Tech. ME 7th somya.anand@rtcit.ac.in 

Raman 23010004 Piyush Kumar Mahato   B.Tech. CE 1st   

Raman 23010008 Rahul Kumar Verma   B.Tech. CE 1st   

Raman 23010014 Sunil Kumar   B.Tech. CE 1st   

Raman 23011004 Ashif Raja   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Raman 23011010 Guddu Kumar   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Raman 23011016 Aditya Kumar   B.Tech. CSE 1st   



Raman 23011022 Adarsh Prasad   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Raman 23011028 Gagandeep Choudhary   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Raman 23011034 Ajay Yadav   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Raman 23011040 Sanjivani Sharma   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Raman 23011046 Anubhav Kumar   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Raman 23011052 Ashish Kumar   B.Tech. CSE 1st   

Raman 23012003 Nandan Mahli   B.Tech. CSE (CS) 1st   

Raman 23014004 Shashi Kumar   B.Tech. EEE 1st   

Raman 23013003 Munazir Islam   B.Tech. ECE 1st   

Raman 23110005 Rohit Munda   Diploma CE 1st   

Raman 23110011 Sagar Kumar   Diploma CE 1st   

Raman 23114001 Anmol Prajapati   Diploma EEE 1st   

Raman 23114007 Md. Mujammil Quraishi   Diploma EEE 1st   

Raman 23114013 Yuvraj Singh   Diploma EEE 1st   

Raman 23114019 Rohit Prakash   Diploma EEE 1st   

Raman 23114025 Amber Abhijeet Indwar   Diploma EEE 1st   

Raman 23115006 Anshu Kumar   Diploma ME 1st   

Raman 23115012 Raj Kumar   Diploma ME 1st   

Raman 23115018 Ashish Marcus Khalkho   Diploma ME 1st   

 


